
THPDC – Poly Dump Cart



THPDC – Poly Dump Cart

No. Part No. Description QTY No. Part No. Description QTY 

1 TH140-1 Tub 1 12 TH140-12 Bolt M8x20 4

2 TH140-2 Lock 1 13 TH140-13 Round Head Bolt M8x30 4

3 TH140-3 Front Frame 1 14 TH140-14 Round Head Bolt M8x20 4

4 TH140-4 Rear Frame 1 15 TH140-15 Round Head Bolt M8x60 1

5 TH140-5 Front Bracket Assembly 1 16 TH140-16 Lock Nut M8 13

6 TH140-6 Rear Bracket 1 17 TH140-17 Lock Nut M12 4

7 TH140-7 Left Rear Brace 1 18 TH140-18 Wide Wing Washer 8mm 16

8 TH140-8 Right Rear Brace 1 19 TH140-19 Washer 8mm 5

9 TH140-9 Handle 1 20 TH140-20 Washer 12mm 4

10 TH140-10 Coupling 1 21 TH140-21 Spacer 4

11 TH140-11 Wheel 4 22 TH140-22 Locking Handle 1


